
ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
S. E. T. Facility

Second Floor, Convergence Block, Ansari Nagar, New Delhi-110029

Lay person CPR Training for AIIMS employees
Schedule for the Year 2026

Target group: Non-Medical AIIMS employees
Time: 9 AM to 1 PM

Venue: S.E.T Facility, 2nd floor, Convergence Block, AIIMS, New Delhi

For details, please contact:-

                                          Email id: training.set@aiims.gov.in

S.E.T facility AIIMS.- Phone No.011-26549172
Mr. Vikram Singh Choudhary   - 09868049497

Sl. N0 Date and Month 
2026

Day Studio/Lab & Timing

1. 21 January Wednesday Studio-3 & Skill Lab, 9am-1pm
2. 10 February Tuesday Studio-3 & Skill Lab, 9am-1pm
3. 11 March Wednesday Studio-3 & Skill Lab, 9am-1pm
4. 8 April Wednesday Studio-3 & Skill Lab, 9am-1pm
5. 6 May Wednesday Studio-3 & Skill Lab, 9am-1pm
6. 3 June Wednesday Studio-3 & Skill Lab, 9am-1pm
7. 8 July Wednesday Studio-3 & Skill Lab, 9am-1pm
8. 5 August Wednesday Studio-3 & Skill Lab, 9am-1pm
9. 2 September Wednesday Studio-3 & Skill Lab, 9am-1pm
10. 7 October Wednesday Studio-3 & Skill Lab, 9am-1pm
11. 4 November Wednesday Studio-3 & Skill Lab, 9am-1pm
12. 2 December Wednesday Studio-3 & Skill Lab, 9am-1pm


